24. Martinilauf Sallingstadt

Ergebnisliste - Hobbylauf | 3,3km
m-mm--mm-m-mm

O 0o ~NO BB WN PR

47
13
29
32
26
34
9
43

Matthias Schiller
Christian Lamatsch
Maria WeilSinger
Josef Schaden
Reinhard Poppinger
Johann Hable
Herbert Krenn
Charlotte Wurz
Gulnther Prinz

LTU Waidhofen/Thaya
SMS Zwettl

SC Zwickl Zwettl

UTC Schweiggers

3525 Sallingberg
3830 Waidhofen
3910 Waldhams
3931 Sallingstadt
3900 Schwarzenau
3800 Georgenberg
3931 Sallingstadt
3943 Schrems
3931 Schweiggers

2000
1967
2009
1960
1973
1962
1965
1958
1965

3 £3333¢g 33

Hobby
Hobby
Hobby
Hobby
Hobby
Hobby
Hobby
Hobby
Hobby

HB M
HB M
HB W
HB M
HB M
HB M
HB M
HB W
HB M

12.11.2022

00:15:48,85
00:16:18,33
00:17:05,10
00:17:44,48
00:17:44,48
00:19:01,90
00:19:29,53
00:21:29,21
00:22:15,92

04:47,5
04:56,5
05:10,6
05:22,6
05:22,6
05:46,0
05:54,4
06:30,7
06:44,8

1/1



